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FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME

YEAR : 2022 - 2023

Sl
No

DATE

PROGRAM TITLE

RESOURCE
PERSON

LIST OF ATTENDEES

1.

24-04-2023

YOGA- An antidote
for stress

Dr Pratima Sumal
HOD, Kannur
Dental College

9

ONoGa~wONE

Dr Anil Melath
DrRajAC

Dr Nikhil Raj

Dr Jeena Sebastian
Dr Megha B

Dr Anjali K

Dr George Thomas
Dr Dhanya K B

Dr Sharath C

10. Dr Manju Krishna
11. Dr SuhanaH S

12. Dr Teenu Thomas
13. Dr Sona Joseph

14. Dr Manoj Kuamr V
15. Dr Noorul Hamna
16. Dr Shalaka D

17. Dr Nabeel

11-04-2023

Professional etiquette
in teaching

=

Dr Anil Melath

Dr Selvamani M

3. DrRena
Ephraim

4. Dr George
Thomas

5. Dr Rajani Mary

George

N

CoNo~WNE

Dr RoshinC N
Dr Nikhil Raj
Dr Abhinav Mohan
Dr Arjun M R
Dr Ramnesh
Dr Lino
Dr Aswin
Dr Steve
Dr Aravind
. Mr Rahmathulla
. Dr Chythanya
. DrJilu
. Dr Hemalatha
. DrJeena S
. Dr Anjali K
. Dr Rugma Kanaan
. Dr Sharath C
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Dr Dhanya K B

Dr Mridhul

Dr Anroop
DrRajAC

DR Manoj Kumar
Dr Manohar Herle
Dr Selvakumar

Dr B V Muralidhara
Dr Saron Nair

Dr Rena Ephraim
Dr Sai Charan

Dr Cimmy Agustine
Dr Nirosha V

Dr SuhanaH S

Dr Manju Krishna
Dr Vishnu sri priya
Dr Sona Joseph

Dr Ashish

Dr Sarath K

Dr Dipin PP

Dr Megha B

Dr Adarsh V J

Dr Teenu Thomas
Dr Sreenath R

Dr Subair

Dr Anil Melath

Dr Prasad Aravind
Dr George Thomas
Dr Rajani George
Dr Selvamani M
Dr Nanditha C

04.03.2023
15.03.2023

Training of Trainers

Various Faculties of
Indira Gandhi
Institute of Dental
Sciences

CoNO~WNE

Dr Anil Melath
Dr Roshin C N

Dr Rajani Mary George

Dr Anjali

Dr Vishnu Sri Priya
Dr Saicharan

Dr Ashish

Dr Ramnesh

Dr Chythaniya

10. Dr Saron
11. Dr Hemalatha
12. Dr Steve
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Dr Abhinav
Dr Aswin
Dr Lino Paul
Dr Jeena

Dr Manas
Dr Cimmy
Dr Sona Joseph
Dr Aravind
Dr Sarath K
Dr Dipin

Dr Sharath
Dr Anjali K
Dr Sreenath
Dr Adarsh
Dr Jillu

Dr Megha
Dr Nikhl

Dr Rani

Dr Teenu

Dr Nanditha
Dr Nirosha
Dr Dhanya
Dr Manju
Dr Suhana
Mrs Sona Valsaraj

17.03.2023

Outcome hased
Education

Dr M Shivashakthi

©CoN~ LN R

Dr Anil Melath

Dr RoshinC N

Dr Rajani Mary George
Dr Anjali

Dr Vishnu Sri Priya

Dr Saicharan

Dr Ashish

Dr Ramnesh

Dr Chythaniya

. Dr Saron

. Dr Hemalatha
. Dr Steve

. Dr Abhinav

. Dr Aswin

. Dr Lino Paul

. Dr Jeena

. Dr Manas
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Dr Cimmy

Dr Sona Joseph
Dr Aravind

Dr Sarath K

Dr Dipin

Dr Sharath

Dr Anjali K

Dr Sreenath

Dr Adarsh

Dr Jillu

Dr Megha

Dr Nikhl

Dr Rani

Dr Teenu

Dr Nanditha
Dr Nirosha

Dr Dhanya

Dr Manju

Dr Suhana

Mrs Sona Valsaraj

18.11.2022

Library Orientation
Program

Ms.Hridya
Ms. Sreya

©CoN~ LN R

Dr Manoj Kumar
Dr George Thomas
Dr Vishnu sri priya
Dr Hemalatha

Mrs Shyja

Mrs Sona Valsaraj
Dr Jithesh Kumar K
Dr Manas

Dr Ramnesh

. Dr Aswin

. Dr Aravind

. Dr Sharath C

. Dr Mridhul

. Dr Sarath K

. Dr Athul Prakash
. Dr Anjana Sacheendran
. Dr Sai Charan

. Dr Nirosha V

. Dr Shalaka

. Dr Rani Jayatha

. Dr Cimmy Augestine




MINDS

a , MAHE INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & HOSPITAL
f ! Affiliated to Pondicherry Central University, Recognized by Dental Council of India
Chalakkara, P.O. Pallor, Mahe-673 310
U.T. of Puducherry.Ph : 0490 2337765

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.

Dr Sunil

Dr Steve

Dr Sreenath R

Dr Dilruba Basheer
Dr Saranya NK

Dr Prasad Aravind
Dr Rajani George
Dr Sneha Valsaraj

21.10.2022

“ The process of
conducting academic
research”

Dr Selvakumar

ONoGa~wONE

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Dr Ramnesh

Dr Mrudhul

Dr Vishnu sri priya

Dr Dilruba

Dr Sarath K

Dr Suhana HS

Dr Anjana Sacheendran
Dr Vyshnavi
Ramachandran

Dr Adarsh VJ

. Dr Aravind Haridas
11.
12.
13.
14.

Dr Aswin A

Dr D M Hemalatha
Dr Nandhitha Chandran
Dr Sharath
Chandrashekhar

Dr Dipin

Dr Nirosha Vijayan
Dr Cimmy Augustine
Dr Lino Paul

Dr Saron Nair

Dr Saicharan

Dr Dhanya K B

Dr Anjali K

Dr Athul Prakash
Dr Noorul Hamna
Dr Gireesh Kumar
Mrs Rajeswari V
Mrs Shyja R

Dr B V Muralidhara
Mr Rahmathulla

Dr Abhinav Mohan
Dr Moonas
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32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Dr Sneha Valsaraj
Dr Nikhil Raj

Dr Steve

Dr Panchami

Dr Jeena

Dr Megha

Dr Rajani

Dr Suni Jose
Sona Valasaraj

Dr Ashish

Dr Sona Joseph
Dr Manju Krishna
Dr Rani Jayatha
Dr Muhammed Mansoor

09.08.2022

Outcome bhased
learning

Dr Tholkkapiya
Arasu

CoN~wWNE

Dr Saicharan
Dr Dhanya Kb
Dr Anjali K
Dr Ramnesh
Dr Mridhul
Dr Sarath

Dr Suhana

Dr Anjana

Dr Aravind

. Vyshnavi

. Dr Adarsh

. Dr Hemalatha

. Dr Nanditha

. Dr Sharath

. Dr Athul

. Dr Hamna

. Dr Moonas

. Dr Dilruba

. Dr Vishnu Sri Priya
. Dr Anjali

. Dr Roshin

. Dr Shalaka

. Dr Subair

. Dr Arjun

. Dr Anil Melath

. Dr Prasad Aravind
. Dr Sunil Jose

. Dr Manoj Kumar
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Dr Panchami Marish
Dr Jithesh Kumar
Dr Ambili

Dr Steve

Dr Manas

Dr Manju Krishna
Dr Sona Joseph

Dr Sneha Valasaraj
Dr Abhinav

Dr Lino Paul

Dr Saron

Dr Muhammed Mansoor
Dr Ashish

Dr Sreenath

Dr Rugma

25-06-2022

Faculty Development
Programme on
“Basics In Photoshop”

Dr Roshin C N
MINDS

N~ WNE

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Dr Ramnesh

Dr Mridhul

Dr Selvamani

Dr Saranya

Dr Sarath K

Dr SuhanaH S

Dr Anjana Sacheendran
Dr Vyshnavi
Ramachandran

Dr Adarsh VJ

. Dr Aravind Haridas

Dr Aswin A

Dr D M Hemalatha
Dr Nandhitha Chandran
Dr Sharath
Chandrashekhar

Mrs Ravdeep Kaur
Dr M Priyanka

Dr Dipin

Dr Nirosha Vijayan
Dr Cimmy Augustine
Dr Mahesh Raj

Dr Lino Paul

Dr Saron Nair

Dr Saicharan

Dr Dhanya K B
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25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Dr Anjali K

Dr Athul Prakash

Dr Noorul Hamna

Dr Gireesh Kumar
Mrs Rajeswari V

Mrs Shyja R

Dr Murali B M

Mr Rahmathulla

Dr Anjali Sudhakaran

01.06.2022 | 10S Online Teaching | 10S-Jss Dental 1. Dr Jithesh Kumar K
to Programme college and Hospital
02.06.2022
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